Walpole Public Library

¥ NEWBOOKS =Se%

Archer, Jeffrey
Bass, Jefferson
Benedict, Marie
Casey, Anne-Marie
Chamberlin, Holly
Chang, Jade
Chazin, Suzanne
Clark, Marcia
Cleeves, Ann
Colgan, Jenny
Connelly, Michael
Dailey, Janet
Dawson, Maddie
Domet, Sarah
Eddings, Lexi
Finch, Charles
Flynn, Vince
Francis, Richard
Gray, Shelley Shepard
Griffin, W. E. B.
Hallinan, Timothy
Harbison, Elizabeth M.
Harding, Pepper
Harris, Charlaine
Hawley, Noah
Hoffman, Alice
Hope, Anna
James, P. D.

Jin, Ha

Kava, Alex

Kelly, Cathy
Kelly, Jim
Kessler, Kate
Lamb, Cathy
Land, Jon
Maitland, Barry
Maraias, Javier
Marwood, Alex
Naigle, Nancy
Paris, B. A..
Parsons, Tony

NOVEMBER 2016

FICTION

This was a man

Without mercy

The other Einstein

The real Liddy James

The Season of Us

The Wangs vs. the world

No witness but the Moon

Moral defense

The moth catcher : a Vera Stanhope mystery
The Bookshop on the Corner

The wrong side of goodbye

Sunrise Canyon

The Survivor's Guide to Family Happiness
The Guineveres

The Coldwater Warm Hearts Club
The Inheritance

Order to kill

Crane Pond: A Novel of Salem

An Amish Family Christmas

Broken trust : a badge of honor novel
Fields where they lay : a Junior Bender mystery
A shoe addict's Christmas

The heart of Henry Quantum

All the little liars

Before the fall

Faithful

The ballroom

The Mistletoe Murder: And Other Stories
The boat rocker

Reckless creed

Between sisters

Death ship

Two can play : an Audrey Harte novel
The Language of Sisters

Strong cold dead

Ash Island

Thus bad begins

The wicked girls

Christmas joy

Behind closed doors

The Hanging Club

¢ Continued on other side ®



Patchett, Ann
Patterson, James
Perry, Anne

Pipkin, John

Robb, J. D.
Robinson, Holly
Ryan, Hank Phillippi
Sedgwick, Marcus
Semple, Maria
Shalvis, Jill
Slaughter, Karin
Smith, Martin Cruz
Sparks, Nicholas
Staub, Wendy Corsi
Steel, Danielle
Taylor, Patrick
Thomas, Rosie
Weaver, Ashley
Weber, David
Woods, Stuart

648 GOO

294.344 DAL

302.231 COL

Bow, Sara Lyle

Dalai Lama XIV
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Commonwealth

Filthy rich

A Christmas Message

The blind astronomer's daughter

Apprentice in death

Folly cove

Say no more

Ghosts of heaven

Today will be different

The Trouble with Mistletoe: A Heartbreaker Bay Novel
The kept woman

The Girl from Venice

Two by two

Something Buried, Something Blue: A Lily Dale Mystery
The Award

An Irish Country Love Story

Lovers and newcomers

A most novel revenge : a mystery

Shadow of victory

Sex, Lies, and Serious Money

NONFICTION

Good Housekeeping simple household
wisdom : 425 easy ways to clean &
organize your home

The book of joy : lasting happiness in a
changing world

The power of off : the mindful way to stay

304.608 YOU
331.109 BOR
362.63 SAA
363.28 GOO
364.1523 LOW

368.38 MOE

378.38 GOL

Colier, Nancy

Younge, Gary
Borjas, George J.
Saavedra, Mary Jo
Goodavage, Maria

Lowry, Beverly

Moeller, Philip

Goldrick-Rab, Sara

sane in a virtual world

Another day in the death of America : a
chronicle of ten short lives

We wanted workers

Eldercare 101 : a practical guide to later
life planning, care, and wellbeing

Secret service dogs

Who killed these girls? : cold case : the
yogurt shop murders

Get what's yours for medicare : maximize
your coverage, minimize your costs
Paying the price : college costs, financial
aid, and the betrayal of the American
dream



530.11 BOD
610 PAR
616.8589 GRE

616.97 MIN

618.175 ALL

636.7 PER

641.5 AME

641.5 GAR

641.5 TAS

641.563 LEA

641.5631 WEB

641.5686 GOO

641.5972 CAS

641.5973 FIE
641.665 FLO
641.815 BIT
641.815 LIN
641.821 CHE

641.86 BED

658.3 RIC

759.2 TUR

781.64 HAJ
791.43 HED
791.43 HIT
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Bodanis, David
DK
Greenwood, David A.

Mindell, Earl

Allmen, Tara
Perino, Dana

America's Test
Kitchen

Garten, Ina

Editors at Taste of
Home

Leake, Lisa

Webb, Robyn

Good Housekeeping

Casares, Sylvia

Fieri, Guy

Flores, Eva Kosmas
Bittman, Mark

Lin, Irvin F.

Chesman, Andrea
Beddall, Catherine
Richards, Shola

Moyle, Franny

Hajdu, David
Hedren, Tippi
Ackroyd, Peter

Einstein's Greatest Mistake: A Biography
Medicine : the definitive illustrated history.
Overcoming distractions

What You Must Know about Allergy Relief:
How to Overcome the Allergies You Have
& Discover the Ones You Are Not Aware of
Menopause confidential : a doctor reveals
the secrets to thriving through midlife

Let Me Tell You about Jasper . . .: How My
Best Friend Became America's Dog

What good cooks know : 20 years of Test
Kitchen expertise in one essential
handbook

Cooking for Jeffrey: A Barefoot Contessa
Cookbook

Taste of Home Simple & Delicious
Cookbook: All-New 1,357 Easy Recipes for
Today S Family Cooks

100 Days of Real Food: Fast & Fabulous:
The Easy and Delicious Way to Cut Out
Processed Food

The perfect diabetes comfort food
collection : 9 essential recipes you need to
create : 90 amazing complete meals

Good Housekeeping Christmas Cookies:
75 Irresistible Holiday Treats

The Enchilada Queen : enchiladas, fajitas,
tamales, and more classic recipes from
Texas-Mexico border kitchens

Guy Fieri Family Food: 125 Real-Deal
Recipes-Kitchen Tested, Home Approved
Adventures in chicken

How to Bake Everything: Simple Recipes
for the Best Baking

Marbled, swirled & layered

101 one-dish dinners : hearty recipes for
the dutch oven, skillet, and casserole pan
The magic of gingerbread : 16 beautiful
projects to make and eat

Making work work : the positivity solution
for any work environment

Turner : the extraordinary life and
momentous times of J.M.W. Turner

Love for sale : popular music in America
Tippi: A Memoir

Alfred Hitchcock : a brief life



791.45 CRA
796.352 PAL

796.357 WON

813.54 CON

813.6 WEI

910.2 WAR
940.5426 TWO
956.92 AND

956.94 GOR

958.104 PAR

973.731 SNO

973.741 EGE
973.916 JEA
973.921 VON
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Cranston, Bryan

Palmer, Arnold
Wong, Stephen
Conroy, Pat
Weiner, Jennifer

Ward, Douglas
Twomey, Steve

Anderson, Sulome
Gordis, Daniel

Partlow, Joshua

Snow, Richard

Egerton, Douglas R.

Jeansonne, Glen
Von Tunzelmann,
Alex

A Life in Parts

A life well played : stories and wisdom from
on and off the golf course

Game worn : treasures of baseball's
greatest heroes and moments

A lowcountry heart : reflections on a writing
life

Hungry heart : adventures in life, love, and
writing

Berlitz complete guide to cruising and
cruise ships

Countdown to Pearl Harbor

The Hostage's Daughter : a memoir of
family, madness, and the Middle East
Israel: A Concise History of a Nation
Reborn

A kingdom of their own : the family Karzai
and the Afghan disaster

Iron dawn : the Monitor, the Merrimack,
and the Civil War sea battle that changed
history

Thunder at the gates : the black Civil War
regiments that redeemed America

Herbert hoove r: a life

Blood and Sand: Suez, Hungary, and
Eisenhower's Campaign for Peace



